
Schedule for Semester 3 Hons. and General Practical Examination in Geography 

Course/Paper 
SEC-1 (Hons.) 

SEC-1 (General) 
CC- 6 (Hons.) 

CC-1C Unit2 (General) 

NOTICE 

Date 

Teacher. In Charge 
1Honi. 11/omnen's College 

16.01.2024 
16.01.2024 

29.01.2024 

29.01.2024 

Time 

12 noon to 2 p.m 
12 noon to 2 p.m 
12 noon to 2 p.m 

12 noon 2 p.m 

N.B *Students are to report 15 mins prior to the commencement of the examination. 

*They are to bring their laboratory notebooks pertaining to the courses/papers. 

* They have to bring any document showing their University Roll Nos. and Regn. Nos. 

Head / In-charge 
Dept. of Geography 

Hooghly Women's Colieç? 
Hooghly 
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